
Preferred vendors 

Brooke Mayo Photography 
Brooke Mayo 

252.599.0720 
brooke@brookemayo.com 

www.brookemayo.com 

Genevieve Stewart Photography 
Genevieve Stewart 

252.305.3732 
info@genevievestewart.com 
www.genevievestewart.com  

Neil GT Photography 
Neil GT 

252.573.9058 
neilgt@neilgt.com 

www.neilgt.com 

Coastal Shots 
Ryan Diegelmann 

252.435.9692 
info@coastalshots.com 
www.coastalshots.com  

Mary Basnight Photography 
Mary Basnight 

252.473.3933 
mary@marybasnight.com 

www.marybasnight.com 

Beach Productions 
Julie Dreelin 

252.207.2293 
julie@juliedreelin.com 

www.beach-productions.com  

Pullen Weddings 
Daniel & Kate Pullen 

252.305.1215 
kate@danielpullenphotography.com 
www.danielpullenphotography.com 

Coleman Shots 
Rich Coleman 

252.207.8962 
rich@colemanshots.com 
www.colemanshots.com 

Matt Lusk Photography 
Matt Lusk 

252.489.3442 
mattluskphotography@gmail.com 

www.mattluskphotography.com  

Ryan and Rach Photography 
Ryan and Rachel Moser 

252.305.6112 
hello@ryanandrach.com 

www.ryanandrach.com 

Sarah D’Ambra Photography 
Sarah D’Ambra 
252.423.1335 

sarahdambraphotography@gmail.com 
www.sarahdambra.com 

PHOTOGRAPHY 

VIDEOGRAPHY 

Reel Love Weddings  
Benny Baldwin 

252-599-6297 
baldwinvideo@gmail.com 

www.reelloveweddings.com  

Swell Weddings 
Chris Hannant 
252.573.0119 

swell.productions.nc@gmail.com 
www.swellweddings.com 

OFFICIANTS 

Tony Joseph 
252.996.0309 

tony@idoobxweddings.com 
www.idoobxweddings.com  

Rev. Scott Williams 
252.564.2465 

scott@revscottwilliams.com 
www.repeataftermeobx.com 

Rev. Jay Bowman 
252.216.6676  

jay@revjay.com 
www.revjay.com   



CAKES 

Just Desserts 
Melinda Gregory 

252.441.2931 
justdessertsobx6@gmail.com 

www.justdessertsobx.com  

Patty Bakes 
Patrice Saltzman 

734.904.1812  
pattybakesalot@gmail.com  

www.pattybakesalot.com  

LOCAL MUSIC FAVORITES 

Outer Banks Wedding Entertainment 
Jeremy Russell 

252.305.6440 
jeremyrussellmusic@gmail.com 

www.outerbanksweddingentertainment.com 

Outer Banks Music Masters 
Matt Cooper 

252.722.2351 
matt@outerbanksmusicmasters.com 
www.outerbanksmusicmasters.com  

Hear Steel Drums Play 
Minsky Delmonte  

704.460.3200 
minsky@Hearsteeldrumsplay.com 

www.hearsteeldrumsplay.com  

DJ Bruce - DJ 
Bruce Jones 

252.715.0164 
djbrucej@aol.com 

www.djobxweddings.com  

Coastal DJ and Video 
George Wainwright 

252.573.0161 
office@coastaldjandvideo.com 

www.coastaldjandvideo.com  

Club Violin – Ceremony/Cocktail Music 
Leslie Erickson 
252.216.5826 

leslie@clubviolin.com 
www.clubviolin.com  

FLORISTS/EVENT DESIGNERS 

Sugar Snap Events 
Shirley Cook 

252.480.9990 
shirley@sugarsnapevents.com 

www.sugarsnapevents.com  

Renee Landry Events 
Renee Landry 

252.207.7038 
renee@reneelandryevents.com 

www.reneelandryevents.com  

Holiday House Weddings & Events 
Nancy Harvey 

252.305.2194 
nancyharveydesignsinc@charter.net 

www.holidayhouseweddings.com  

Bells & Whistles 
Dorothy Heath Morris 

252.441.9310 
info@bellsandwhistlesobx.com 
www.bellsandwhistlesobx.com  

Flower Girls OBX 
Page Roper 

252.441.4981 
flowergirlsobx@gmail.com 

www.flowergirlsobx.com 

BOOKING AGENT 

Sam Hill Entertainment 
Andy Jaspen 

 andy@samhillbands.com 
www.samhillbands.com 

 

We highly recommend the following bands from Sam Hill Entertainment:       
- E3                                                                                 -The A-Town A-List 

                                                                                   - Gallatin Canyon                                               -Affirmative Groove 
                                                                                    - 10 Spot                                                                     - Lucky Pocket 
                                                                                    - The Free                                                                  -Horizon 



THINGS WE LIKE AND THINGS WE LIKE TO DO 

OBX Sunset Slush 
Tracy and Eric Shearer 

252.564-5126 
tracy@obxsunsetslush.com 

www.obxsunsetslush.com  

Kitty Hawk Kites 
Alexis Conyers 
1.877.FLY.THIS 

group_sales@kittyhawk.com 
www.kittyhawk.com  

OBX Airplanes 
Jenny Hawk 

252.489.8165 
jenny@obxairplanes.com 

www.obxairplanes.com  

Corolla Outback Adventures 
Jay Bender 

252.453.4484 
jaybender@mac.com 

www.corollaoutback.com  

When Doves Fly 
Jeanne Brook 

252.202.1442 
info@whendovesfly.com 
www.whendovesfly.com  

Duck Donuts 
Lynn Kirisits 

252.480.3304 
obx@duckdonuts.com 
www.duckdonuts.com 

HLR Designs 
Heather Rollins 
252.564.4282 

hlrdesigns@gmail.com 
www.hlrdesigns.com 

RENTALS 

Metro Rentals 
www.metrorentalobx.com  

Amaranth + Artifact 
www.amaranthandartifact.com  

Please feel free to browse the following website for ideas. All rental orders must be placed by Sanderling. 

LINENS 
Please feel free to browse the following websites for ideas. All linen orders must be placed by Sanderling to ensure accurate size and quantity. Linen 
samples are also available through your Sanderling Coordinator.  

BBJ Linen 
www.bbjlinen.com 

LaTavola Linen 
www.latavolalinen.com 

TRANSPORTATION 

Corolla Trolley 
Sean DeFeo 

252.455.0982 
info@corollatrolley.com 
www.corollatrolley.com  

OBX Trolley 
Gene Williams 

252.202.4429 
info@obxtrolley.com 
www.obxtrolley.com  

SALON & SPA SERVICES 

Spa at Sanderling 
252.261.7744 

spa@sanderling-resort.com 
www.sanderling-resort.com  


